Subaward Advance Reconciliation. 

1. The Agency shall provide the County with a Subaward Advance Reconciliation Report with 

all documentation necessary (paid invoices, receipts, etc.) showing that the advance was 
appropriately spent no later than one hundred and five (105) calendar days after the Agency 
receives the advance of the Subaward. 

2. Such Subaward Advance Reconciliation Report must be: (a) executed by the Agency’s 

authorized representative; and (b) include attestation language. 

PUBLIC SERVICES SUBRECIPIENT AGREEMENT